
Giocatore Totale

-4 J 

L

1° LORDO

5 S 

4  

7 S 

2  

3 S 

2 S 

4 S 

6 S 

6 S 

8 S 

9  

8  

5  

6 S 

4 S 

8 S 

5 S 

Giocatore Totale

15 S 1° LORDO HOLE IN ONE BUCA 7

10  

18 S 

18 S 

16 S 

12 S 

18 S 

17 S 

18 J 

L17 S 

16 S 

17 S 

L16 S 

18 S 

18 J 

L16 S 

18 J 

L

Giocatore Totale

18 S 1° NETTO

15 S 

18 S 

16 S 

7 S 

5 S 

10  

4  

18 S 

18 J 

L

N.P.

N.R.

VIZZARI BEATRICE ARCHI CLAUDIO

16° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

74

14° PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

15° POLLI VIOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 79

73

13° ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

76

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

71

11° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 73

71

CITTERIO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

71

CHIORRI GIORGIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

7° BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

5° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO

6° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

60

2° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO

66

633°

71

ARCHI CLAUDIO

70

Clas. Club Hcp

63

ARCHI CLAUDIO

53

53

CHIORRI GIORGIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

9° BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO

52

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI CLAUDIO 52

51

7° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO

50

6° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

45

4° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 50

45

D'ORAZIO VITTORIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

45

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1° CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO

N.P.

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 3^TAPPA del 08-06-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro

Clas.

1°

62

CUI QINGSHENG

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 3^TAPPA del 08-06-2025

16° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO

Club Hcp

18° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

FORESTA ANTONIO

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

15° TARQUINI FRANCO MARE DI ROMA 66

64

7017° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO

67

64

CIUFFARELLA PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

12° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 64

6311° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

8° LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 59

60

60

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

9°

58

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

57

6° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

58

CIUFFARELLA MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO

56

4° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 57

FARHOODI ANBARDAN RASUL MENDOSA ARCHI CLAUDIO

52

2° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

1° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

56

CIRCUITO P&P ENRICO CIUFFARELLA 3^TAPPA del 08-06-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro

Clas. Club Hcp

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



17 S 

6 S 

6 S 

17 S 

9  

4 S 

3 S 

8 S 

2  

-4 J 

L8  

17 S 

L2 S 

16 S 

12 S 

16 S 

18 S 

5  

6 S 

18 J 

L8 S 

4 S 

16 S 

18 J 

L5 S N.P.

N.P.

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 63

61

31° LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO

32°

N.R.

VIZZARI BEATRICE ARCHI CLAUDIO

33° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

60

30° POLLI VIOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO

62

29° TARQUINI FRANCO MARE DI ROMA

58

28° CIUFFARELLA PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 59

58

PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

58

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO

25° DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

56

24° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 57

56

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

56

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO

55

20° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 56

55

CIUFFARELLA MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO

55

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO

55

LAURO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 55

54

15° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

54

CITTERIO PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO

54

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 54

11° MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


